
6/23/2017  thru 6/29/2017

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-17-01648 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 411 N 17 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-019-018-24 COLLUM RICHARD ALAN 8' FENCE FOR CELL TOWER SITE. $25,000

BP-17-02670 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 2420 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0431-000-001-2 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with flat bui $7,800

BP-17-02711 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 2323 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0314-000-001 RIMVIEW APARTMENTS LLC|WEGNER HOMES lp smart side $125,000

BP-17-02721 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 2718 MINNESOTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-190-015 FIRST AMENDED CORMIER FAMILY T|GOLD STANDARD ROOFING TEAR OFF MEATAL REPLACE DECKIN $7,000

BP-17-02738 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 2425 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS7-029-001 2425 CENTRAL AVE TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION partial tear off replace with $237,000

BP-17-02752 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 2 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-001A LONGORIA RENEAU J|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,140

BP-17-02753 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 8 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-002A LINDQUIST DEBRA|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,520

BP-17-02754 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 20 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-003A LUND ELINORE B|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,320

BP-17-02755 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 26 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-004A FOLEY LOUANNE|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,520

BP-17-02756 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 36 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-005A RUFF BILLIE J|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,520

BP-17-02757 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 44 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-006A JANI MCCALL REVOCABLE TRUST|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,320

BP-17-02758 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 50 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-007A FRANK SONJA|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR  OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGL $11,180

BP-17-02759 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 9 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-008B REITZ CLAUDIA &|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,240

BP-17-02760 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 1 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-009D ZARN GERALD W & ARLYNE MICHEL|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,420

BP-17-02761 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 1 MEADOW GLEN ST BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-010A PAYNE DORSEY J & LAUREN C|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,740

BP-17-02776 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 3000 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|MNS-001-001A BILLINGS PROPERTIES LLC|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE MEMBRANE AND INSTALL 60 $152,394

BP-17-00623 COM NEW OTHER 6/26/2017 223 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SCM-000-001 NA|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MIXED USES $5,821,000

BP-17-00624 COM NEW OTHER 6/26/2017 149 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SCM-000-002 NA|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MIXED USES $5,821,000

BP-17-00626 COM NEW OTHER 6/26/2017 115 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SCM-000-003 NA|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4 FLOOR BUILDING WITH UNDERGRO $5,821,000

BP-17-00627 COM NEW OTHER 6/26/2017 27 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SCM-000-004 NA|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4 FLOOR BUILDING WITH UNDERGRO $5,821,000

BP-17-02264 COM NEW OTHER 6/27/2017 425 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|HSO-00AB-000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 INSTALLING A NEW SCOREBOARD AN $510,000

BP-17-00879 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 6/27/2017 3911 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SCM-000-005 STOCK LAND PROPERTIES  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY COMMERCIAL MIXED USE SHELL BUI $668,797

BP-17-01936 COM REMODEL 6/28/2017 2513 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-111-006-10 COMPUTERS UNLIMITED|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC interior renovation for retail $10,000

BP-17-02380 COM REMODEL 6/23/2017 2675 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DAL-002-001 BILLINGS CLINIC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC interior renovation. Ambulator $100,000

BP-17-02719 COM REMODEL 6/27/2017 1701 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-001-001-6 KIM MCRAE  |KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS INTERIOR NON-STRUCTURAL DEMO P $30,000

BP-17-02775 COM REMODEL 6/29/2017 2718 MINNESOTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-190-015 FIRST AMENDED CORMIER FAMILY T NON-STRUCTURAL INTERIOR DEMOLI $500

BPX-17-02658 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 4507 LUX AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|GUN-002-012 Mat N Poe Fence in back yard $1,000

BPX-17-02714 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 2725 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-011-006 Shannon  Sanders Reroof with 30 year shingles $11,674

BPX-17-02715 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 3114 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-012 Shannon  Sanders Reroof with 30 year shingles $12,202

BPX-17-02716 ONLINE RES ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 2912 HARROW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAD-000-011 Shannon  Sanders Reroof with 30 year shingles $8,966

BP-17-01876 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/26/2017 115 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-139-020A-& SCHILKE JAMES P & PAULA J|LAYMAN CURT DESIGN new deck $2,880

BP-17-01960 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/28/2017 303 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|PHA-000-013-W99.29 AGNEW HEWES D & SUSAN H SFR $30,000

BP-17-02454 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/23/2017 5225 CABERNET LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-005-010 NOENNIG DAN R|STEVE GOUNTANIS HOMES INC ADDITION OF PATIO COVER $3,900

BP-17-02634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2409 ASH ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-004-009 PHILIP SCALA UDT|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off and install 30 yr to $3,275

BP-17-02638 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2300 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RB1-001-007-N75FOF RATH LINDA L|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,280

BP-17-02641 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 3774 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-021-019 GROVE JEFFREY W & ROZANNE M|KLUNDER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 50 YR $8,000

BP-17-02642 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2645 N BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-001-014 SCHROEDER GERALD B  ETAL|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,140

BP-17-02643 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2108 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|MCD-001-012A1 MUNSON DAVID C & JACKI L|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,099

BP-17-02644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2306 41 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|RSA-008-007 FRITZ LARRY E & CAROL HIGHLAN|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $2,517

BP-17-02645 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2123 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-017 HEIGIS SHANE|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,630

BP-17-02646 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2825 RACQUET DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SVW-003-012-005 PASZKOWSKI DIANE M|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,772

BP-17-02647 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 4127 CORBIN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-018 KEINATH DANIEL P & LYNETTE S|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,627

BP-17-02648 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2505 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|G2N-000-009 SCHEIDECKER PERRY A &|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,696

BP-17-02649 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 3027 HUNTERS RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59102|HRD-003-003 GOMEZ ANTHONY G|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $6,485



BP-17-02650 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 816 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-008-038-39 VEZEY DOUGLAS & RACHEL|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,696

BP-17-02651 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 3815 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-010-009-3815 BOESPFLUG RACHEL L|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,096

BP-17-02652 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 66 WHITE SANDS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-019-013 WILBER SCOTT &|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR $4,440

BP-17-02653 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2955 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-003-007 WILLIAM AND JOYCE PROPP LIVING|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,868

BP-17-02654 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 1736 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-006-017 BERGE BECKY S|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR $3,963

BP-17-02655 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 3021 ZIMMERMAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-008-007 DAVIDSON DAVID B & CYNTHIA O|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $6,151

BP-17-02656 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 2701 ARVIN RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0140-000-009 BALDWIN JAMES A & LARELL R|LYNNRICH INC. TERA OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR $7,417

BP-17-02657 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 508 CARRIAGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-002-008 ORAVECZ JOSEPH A|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $8,659

BP-17-02662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/23/2017 1310 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HAW-003-012 TATE JOHN P|CUSTOMARY DESIGNS INC tear off and install 30 yr to $8,500

BP-17-02672 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3103 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-012 MOORE GEORGIE|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02676 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 609 1 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-001-022-23 JONES DONALD E & PATRICIA A|BEACON TRADES tear off replace with 30 yr. 4 $2,500

BP-17-02677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3104 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-024 SHERLOCK KENNETH L & DONA R|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02678 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 2645 N BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-001-014 SCHROEDER GERALD B  ETAL|LYNNRICH INC. steel siding $4,093

BP-17-02679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 2417 ARVIN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WDL-000-006C LUTTSCHWAGER JIM R & ALICE|DLV ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-17-02680 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3119 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-010 CRILLY MICHAEL Y|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02681 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3120 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-022 DINKEL LP|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02682 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 2412 WOODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RBS-001-002 ENGEBRETSON JEREMY L & DONIEL|406 GENERAL CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $11,000

BP-17-02684 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3133 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-008 PATELIS JAMES G JR|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02685 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3134 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-020 DINKEL LP|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02687 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 313 DELTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|TW4-004-005 SHAW LARRY B & JANET M|BRYAN ROOFING tear off install 40 yr shingle $8,750

BP-17-02688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3141 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-006 SOUZA FRANK R & JOYCE A|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3142 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-018 K3 PROPERTIES LLC|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02690 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3149 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-004 R & B RENTALS OF BILLINGS LLC|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3150 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-016 FRANK STANLEY W & SUSAN K|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02692 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3162 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-014 OTTOLINO ALBERT V & JUNE M &|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02693 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3163 NEW HOPE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-001-002 DINKEL LP|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02695 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 331 W DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-002-017 ALDER DAVID E & CECILIA B TRU|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,500

BP-17-02696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3326 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-004-005 BARNES DOROTHY I|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,800

BP-17-02697 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 4451 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-021 STEVENS CRAIG|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $29,000

BP-17-02699 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 2448 GENTRY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GEN-000-001-W70FOF BENNER TODD &|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,600

BP-17-02700 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 311 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-001-006 WITHAM ROBERT & DONNA|LAKE ELMO COIN-OP hardie board siding $11,000

BP-17-02704 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3737 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-012-020 DEERING DUSTIN W|A & J CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,800

BP-17-02705 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 3736 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-014-033 ASLESON DELORES T|A & J CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,108

BP-17-02707 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/26/2017 1511 GLACIER PEAK CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-039 RISVOLD SANDRA J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,500

BP-17-02709 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 2522 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-015-016 JACKSON CHARLES A & LINDA K|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE SIDING $11,500

BP-17-02713 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 3026 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-068 MATTSON KENNETH A|JMH CONSTRUCTION LLP install james hardie siding on $4,000

BP-17-02722 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2017 4555 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-014-001 BROWN JOSEPH P & BEVERLY J|STEWART CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/ $9,000

BP-17-02730 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 5513 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-007-011 WARD RICHARD A|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,000

BP-17-02732 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 2306 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-001AB VANDERHOOF MINDY J &|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $6,000

BP-17-02734 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 2917 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-012 D'AMBROSIA DONALD P & SHARON|LYNNRICH INC. INSTALL SEAMLESS STEEL SIDING $13,612

BP-17-02735 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 1247 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDT-002-007 SMITHLIN THOMAS & CHERI|KIRBY JEFF CONSTRUCTION INC INSTALL HARDIE BOARD SIDING $7,000

BP-17-02741 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 1969 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE4-002-026 ALMANZA DAVIS O & LISA M|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC TEAR OFF INSTAALL 30 YR SHINGL $10,000

BP-17-02742 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 3612 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-006-031 LARSON FAMILY TRUST|COLTERS CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-17-02746 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 3749 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-039 STRECKER ERIKA & JUSTIN R|BIG SKY CONTRACTORS LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-17-02746-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 3749 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-039 STRECKER ERIKA & JUSTIN R|BIG SKY CONTRACTORS LLC INSTALL HARDIE SIDING $30,000

BP-17-02747 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 2615 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|STH-001-001 COPPINGER PATRICIA R & ROBERT|LAMBRECHT CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SMART SIDE SIDING $6,000



BP-17-02762 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 1831 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ELM-001-001 ALFORD DONALD L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-17-02763 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 3102 MORLEDGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-022 NOTIS DIANA S|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,200

BP-17-02764 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2017 2633 N BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-001-015 BRAUN FRANK SURVIVOR'S TRUST|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF ISNTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $7,900

BP-17-02767 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 136 HALLOWELL LN BILLINGS MT 59101|BCR-000-004 SCHELLER JEFFREY A & SHAUNA C|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-17-02768 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 3337 SHENANDOAH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-005-021 HANSTROM KENNETH G & MARGARET|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,974

BP-17-02769 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 211 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-006-006-7 KETCHUM TANNER R &|SCHREIBER FABRICATIONS (S.F.) TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-17-02772 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 2215 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-011-025-& RIES JEROME L & KATHRYN K|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,200

BP-17-02773 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 4314 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRW-003-002A SCHICKTANZ ROBERT M & LINDA|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $20,432

BP-17-02774 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 4397 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-016-022 WITTNAM CHARLES A &|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $24,794

BP-17-02798 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2017 129 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-014-015-16 131 BROADWATER LLC|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE SIDING $4,000

BP-17-01631 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/23/2017 636 BOCA RATON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L34-046-016A RON S HILL LIVING TRUST new sfr $217,540

BP-17-02410 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2017 2201 SIERRA VISTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-003-030 Oakland Built Homes Inc  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC new sfr $160,245

BP-17-02411 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2017 2147 SIERRA VISTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-003-029 Oakland Built Homes Inc  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC new sfr $161,770

BP-17-02513 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2017 2715 TULANE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV2-004-057 MONT VISTA LLC|MONT VISTA HOMES LLC SFR $188,185

BP-17-02554 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/28/2017 4228 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LIH-006-004 SHERIDAN PAUL T|SHERIDAN BUILDERS SFR $435,480

BP-17-01798 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/23/2017 4227 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-015-007 HAMMER BENJAMIN L & SAGE M PHOTOVOLTAIC ARRAY $10,000

BP-17-02603 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/27/2017 201 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-165-013-W 85F Nathan Matelich  |MESSER CONSTRUCTION change from a single family to $2,000

BP-17-02675 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/26/2017 2135 DEL MAR ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-005-087 RJ MAC HOMES INC|RJ MAC HOMES INC partial basement finish per i $8,000

BP-17-02683 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/26/2017 5211 GOLDEN HOLLOW RD BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-002-002-4-045 MaryAnn  Sadar non structural basement finish $16,000

BP-17-02706 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/26/2017 2726 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WIL-000-005 BROWNFIELD SAMUEL NON-STRUCTURAL BASEMENT FINISH $2,000

BP-17-02710 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/27/2017 2204 DALLAS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-010-013 BURTCHETT STEVE P|CRAIGO CONSTRUCTION 1 egress window per inspectors $2,200

BP-17-02720 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/27/2017 518 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-037-037-38 BENSON JOEY K|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS 1 egress window per inspectors $3,400

BP-17-02736 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/28/2017 520 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-018-036-37 LESCHAK KATHERIN A|DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC 1 non egress window per inspec $575

BP-17-02737 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/28/2017 1112 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-011-042-43 ELENBAAS JONATHAN & ERIN|PHIL'S GLASS INSTALL 2 EGRESS WINDOWS $4,200

BP-17-02743 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/28/2017 2943 GEORGINA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-008-006 BURTON GREGORY R & GAIL ANN|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES REPLACE 15 WINDOWS $21,712

BP-17-02744 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/28/2017 3770 CRATER LAKE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-025-004 WALKER GLEN|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES REPLACE 9 WINDOWS AND 2 DOORS $20,554

BP-17-02789 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/29/2017 6245 VICTORIA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIC-001-002 MOLLETT DANIEL D & GENIA M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC SFR $7,000

BP-17-02792 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 6/29/2017 2016 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-013-003-N20F & BINGHAM ROSELLA|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC REPLACE 8 WINDOW IN THE BASEME $2,006

Total Permit Valuation $27,239,974

Total Permits Issued 


